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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Friday, 1 July Banking Supervision Market Contact Group – teleconference 

Monday, 4 July Meeting with media – teleconference 

Civil society seminar organised by the ECB, on “Climate change 

and monetary policy: how far have we come?” – teleconference

Tuesday, 5 July Executive Board ECB

Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 6 July Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 7 July Meeting with Treasurer General at Dutch Ministry of Finance, 

Mr Christiaan Rebergen, on current economic and financial

developments – teleconference

Friday, 8 July Meeting with media ECB

Meeting with media ECB

Expert discussion organised by the European Integration 

Committee of the Dutch Advisory Council on International Affairs

(AIV), on the international role of the euro – teleconference

Saturday, 9 July Pre-recorded episode of The ECB Podcast, on “Greening the 

financial system: milestones in our climate change journey”

Monday, 11 July Meeting with Club of Rome, on sustainable finance – 

teleconference

Tuesday, 12 July Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 13 July Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 

teleconference

Meeting with Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group (MUFG), on the

current situation in the banking sector 

ECB
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Thursday, 14 July Presentation on the results of the ECB’s climate risk stress test to 

stakeholders from public and private sectors, organised by the

ECB Representative Office in Brussels

Brussels

Meeting with Executive Director for Climate Finance at the 

European Climate Foundation, Ms Emma Navarro, on green

finance – teleconference

Meeting with Eindhoven University of Technology, on the system- 

wide transition to green finance

ECB

Friday, 15 July Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Tuesday, 19 July Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 20 July Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 21 July Governing Council ECB

Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 22 July Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Tuesday, 26 July Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 27 July Meeting with European University Institute (EUI), on climate and 

finance – teleconference

Thursday, 28 July Steering Committee – teleconference 


